
CITY OF ONTARIO
Building Department Activity Report

December 2010

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

10/11 FY Thru December 09/10 FY Thru December

Month of Dec-09Month of Dec-10

 11,701 0

Calendar Year Thru Dec-10

 20,826  15,224

 10

 0

 1

 7

 3

 0

 11

 191

 216

 0

 0

 8

 3

 144

 163

 17,436  0

 0 0

 20,320 6,348

 8

 1

 3

 1,707

 0

 84

 92

 1,519

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Valuation

 20

 4

 1

 1,186

 0

 66

 30

 1,065

Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Dec-09

 10  6

Units Units

 10  102

Valuation

 1

Units UnitsPermits Permits

 20  115

 30  35

 2  6

 8  4

 1  6

 172  126

 119  59

 2,784  2,060

 3,116  2,296

$50,779,739.50

$2,276,955.00

$26,082,024.00

$20,165,355.00

$2,893,478.80

$2,335,534.00

$3,353,591.00

$109,023,943.30

$19,897,666.51

$1,220,903.00

$19,481,032.60

$1,362,130.00

$13,686,581.44

$9,659,234.00

$4,377,261.00

$70,700,525.55

$42,940,990.70

$27,108,478.50

$1,820,565.00

$10,130,836.00

$0.00

$1,322,131.20

$1,167,767.00

$957,200.00 $2,484,135.00

$8,081,189.00

$12,761,502.44

$0.00

$10,781,372.60

$544,244.00

$6,879,222.51

$42,032,089.55

$5,945,763.70

$1,309,125.50

$155,788.00

$1,954,700.00

$0.00

$1,322,131.20

$1,167,767.00

$0.00

$3,535,311.00

$867,510.00

$1,007,825.00

$84,464.00

$0.00

$0.00

$665,765.00

$875,505.00


