CITY OF ONTARIO Building Department Activity Report December 2010

	Month of Dec-10				Month of Dec-09			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units
Single Family	0	\$0.00	0		7	\$665,765.00	11,701	
New Multi-Family	1	\$1,167,767.00	20,826	10	1	\$875,505.00	15,224	6
New Commercial	3	\$1,322,131.20	17,436		0	\$0.00	0	
New Industrial	0	\$0.00	0		0	\$0.00	0	
Tenant Improvement	11	\$1,954,700.00	6,348		8	\$1,007,825.00	20,320	
Alt./Add. Residential	10	\$155,788.00			3	\$84,464.00		
Other	191	\$1,309,125.50			144	\$867,510.00		
Totals	216	\$5,945,763.70			163	\$3,535,311.00		

	10/11 FY Thru December			09/10 FY Thru December		
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units
Single Family	8	\$957,200.00		20	\$2,484,135.00	
New Multi-Family	1	\$1,167,767.00	10	4	\$8,081,189.00	102
New Commercial	3	\$1,322,131.20		1	\$12,761,502.44	
New Industrial	0	\$0.00		0	\$0.00	
Tenant Improvement	84	\$10,130,836.00		66	\$10,781,372.60	
Alt./Add. Residential	92	\$1,820,565.00		30	\$544,244.00	
Other	1,519	\$27,108,478.50		1,065	\$6,879,222.51	
Totals	1,707	\$42,940,990.70		1,186	\$42,032,089.55	

	Calendar Year Thru Dec-10			Prior Calendar Year Thru Dec-09			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units	
Single Family	30	\$3,353,591.00		35	\$4,377,261.00		
New Multi-Family	2	\$2,335,534.00	20	6	\$9,659,234.00	115	
New Commercial	8	\$2,893,478.80		4	\$13,686,581.44		
New Industrial	1	\$20,165,355.00		6	\$1,362,130.00		
Tenant Improvement	172	\$26,082,024.00		126	\$19,481,032.60		
Alt./Add. Residential	119	\$2,276,955.00		59	\$1,220,903.00		
Other	2,784	\$50,779,739.50		2,060	\$19,897,666.51		
Totals	3,116	\$109,023,943.30		2,296	\$70,700,525.55		